
2023 ANNUAL DEMOGRAPHICS REPORT 

Direct Benefit Data by Persons 

AGENCY NAME______________________________ PROJECT _______________________________ 

** PLEASE REPORT ONLY ON THE NUMBER OF PEOPLE SERVED USING CDBG FUNDS ** 

Race and / Ethnicity                                         Total  Hispanic/Latino 

            (include #’s in total) 

White   

Black/African American   

Asian   

American Indian/Alaskan Native   

Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander   

American Indian/Alaskan Native & White   

Asian & White   

Black/African American & White   

American Indian/Alaskan Native & Black/African American   

Other Multi-Racial   

TOTALS   

INCOME LEVELS            TOTAL 

Extremely low                           Less than 30% County Median  

Low                                                         31-50% County Median  

Moderate                                              51-80% County Median  

Non-Low/Moderate                        Over 80% County Median   

TOTALS  

                                                                                                MUST EQUAL 

2023 MAXIMUM HOUSEHOLD INCOME LIMITS ADJUSTED BY HOUSEHOLD SIZE 
WAUKESHA COUNTY 

Family 

Size 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

Extremely 
Low- 30% 

21,000 24,000 27,000 29,950 32,350 34,750 37,150 39,550 

Low -50% 35,000 40,000 45,000 49,950 53,950 57,950 61,950 65,950 

Moderate 
       80% 

 
55,950 

 
63,950 

 
71,950 

 
79,900 

 
86,300 

 
92,700 

 
99,100 

 
105,500 
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