2023 ANNUAL DEMOGRAPHICS REPORT

Direct Benefit Data by Persons

AGENCY NAME		PRO.	JECT	
** PLEASE REPORT ONL	Y ON THE NUMBER	R OF PEOPLE S	ERVED USING CDBG	FUNDS **
Race and / Ethnicity			Total	Hispanic/Latino (include #'s in total)
White				
Black/African American				
Asian				
American Indian/Alaskan	Native			
Native Hawaiian/Other Pa	acific Islander			
American Indian/Alaskan	Native & White			
Asian & White				
Black/African American &	White			
American Indian/Alaskan	Native & Black/Afric	an American		
Other Multi-Racial				
		TOTALS		
INCOME LEVELS			TOTAL	_
Extremely low	Less than 30% C	County Median		
Low	31-50% C	County Median		
Moderate	51-80% C	ounty Median		
Non-Low/Moderate	Over 80% C	Over 80% County Median		
		TOTALS		
		ı	MUST EQUAL	_

2023 MAXIMUM HOUSEHOLD INCOME LIMITS ADJUSTED BY HOUSEHOLD SIZE WAUKESHA COUNTY

Family								
Size	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Extremely	21,000	24,000	27,000	29,950	32,350	34,750	37,150	39,550
Low- 30%								
Low -50%	35,000	40,000	45,000	49,950	53,950	57,950	61,950	65,950
Moderate								
80%	55,950	63,950	71,950	79,900	86,300	92,700	99,100	105,500